APPETIZERS

THE BIG BAVARIAN 13
Jumbo Salted Bavarian Pretzel, Lusty Monk
Mustard, Queso

JUMBO BONE-IN WINGS** 13|23
6 |12 Ranch or Bleu Cheese, Celery

BONELESS WINGS 13

Ranch or Bleu Cheese, Celery

Signature Sauces - Classic Buffalo, Hot Honey,
Honey Mustard, Sweet Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan,
Mango Habanero, Nashville Hot, Tangy Barbecue

SOUPS & SALADS

CHEF'S DAILY SIGNATURE 6|9

Rotating Daily, Ask Your Server

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

Clam, Crab, Scallop, Veggies, Potato, Herbs,
Spices

WEDGE SALAD **

Iceberg, Heirloom Tomato, Red Onion, Bacon,
Bleu Cheese Crumble, Bleu Cheese Dressing

SUMMER SALAD **

Mixed Greens, Strawberry, Blueberry, Candied
Pecan, Bacon, Goat Cheese, Red Onion, Lemon
Basil Vinaigrette

LEMON-HERB COUSCOUS 16

8]12

12

15

BOWLS

*SESAME AHI TUNA** 19

CRAB BITES 15

Lightly Fried with Crab, Pepperjack, Dijon, Chive,
side of Mustard Aioli

GROUPER FILLETS 16
Lightly Fried, Chipotle Ranch, Lemon

PISTACHIO GOAT CHEESE *** 22

Honey Fig Goat Cheese, Pistachio, Wildflower
Honey, served with Fig Jam, Fresh Fruit, Crackers

GARDEN HOUSE SALAD ** 10

Mixed Greens, Carrots, Cucumber, Heirloom
Tomato, Red Onion

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD *** n

Romaine, Crouton, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD ** 14

Mixed Greens, Kalamata Olive, Cucumber, Red
Onion, Roasted Red Pepper, Feta

COBB SALAD ** 17

Mixed Greens, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Egg,
Avocado, Heirloom Tomato, Bleu Cheese
Crumble, Scallion

*SURF AND TURF ** 22

Asparagus, Mushroom, Baby
Spinach, Candied Pecan, Goat
Cheese, Lemon-Herb Vinaigrette

Housemade Dressings - Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey
Mustard, Caesar, Hot Bacon, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Raspberry Vinaigrette, Lemon Basil Vinaigrette

Jasmine Rice, Carrot,
Cucumber, Edamame,
Avocado, Pickled Ginger,
Cucumber Wasabi Dressing

Steak, Shrimp, Cilantro-Lime
Rice, Roasted Corn, Black Bean,
Roasted Red Pepper, Tomato,
Chipotle Cream Sauce

ENHANCEMENTS
Hard-Boiled Egg 2 Grilled Shrimp 8
Avocado 3 Grilled Salmon 10

Grilled Chicken 6 *Grilled Steak 10

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne iliness. Not all
ingredients are listed on the menu. Please alert your server of any food allergies.
** GF: Gluten-Free | ** GFA: Gluten-Free Available (inform server) | We are not a gluten-free kitchen; cross-contamination may occur.



HANDHELDS

All Handhelds Served With Seasoned Fries, Upgrade Side For Additional +2

SIGNATURE CHICKEN SALAD*** 14 BLT*** 14
Lettuce, Tomato, Tomato Tortilla or Marble Rye. Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Toasted

(Avocado +2) Sourdough (Avocado +2)

CAROLINA DOG 14 CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 15
Gleezy Dog, Chili, Cole Slaw, Onion, Mustard Romaine, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing (Shrimp +2)
CLASSIC CHICKEN DELUXE*** 15 PASTRAMI MELT*** 16
Grilled or Fried, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle Toasted Swiss, Lusty Monk Mustard, Toasted Marble

Brioche (Sauce it +1, Cheese +1, Bacon +2) Rye (Sauerkraut +1)

COWBOY CHICKEN SANDWICH*** 16 CLUB SANDWICH*** 17
GCrilled, Caramelized Onion, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,
Cheddar, Toasted Brioche. Mayo, Toasted Sourdough (Avocado +2)

CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER (4) 16 SALMON AVOCADO WRAP 18
Choice of Dipping Sauce (Sauce it +1) Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Lime Ranch Dressing
*PRIME TIME BURGER 17 FRENCH DIP 19
Certified Angus Beef®, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato, Shaved Prime Rib, Swiss, French Baguette, Au Jus
Onion, choice of Cheese (Bacon +2) (Mushroom, Caramelized Onion +1 ea.)

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 19 BLACKENED MAHI SANDWICH 19
Ribeye, Caramelized Onion, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Tartar, Pepper Jack,
Toasted Hoagie (Mushroom, Pepper +1 ea.) Toasted Brioche

SIDES A LA CARTE

SEASONED FRIES 4 ROASTED ASPARAGUS 6
PASTA SALAD 6 ONION RINGS 6
APPLE SLAW 6 SIDE HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD 6

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne iliness. Not all
ingredients are listed on the menu. Please alert your server of any food allergies.
** GF: Gluten-Free | ** GFA: Gluten-Free Available (inform server) | We are not a gluten-free kitchen; cross-contamination may occur.



